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pA13
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LEGENDA ALBERATURE

1

3

2

Quercus Ilex (Leccio)

Populus Alba (Pioppo Bianco)

Acer Platanoides (Acero platanoide)

08/03/2017

1

1

1

SISTEMAZIONE  ALBERATURE

AOOGRT / AD Prot. 0667925 Data 24/12/2024 ore 14:37 Classifica P.140.010.


